## ANDREWS RESEARCH & EDUCATION FOUNDATION

# UPPER EXTREMITY SYMPOSIUM

FRIDAY, MARCH 16-17TH, 2024

### **KEY MEETING DATES**

Meeting Dates March 16-17, 2024

**Location** Andrews Research & Education Foundation 1020 Gulf Breeze Pkwy Gulf Breeze, FL 32561

**Exhibit Dates and Hours\*** March 16, 2024 | 7 – 5PM March 17, 2024 | 7AM – 4PM

Installation of Exhibits\* March 15, 2024 | 12PM - 4PM

**Dismantling of Exhibits\*** March 17, 2024 | 1PM



<sup>•</sup>Exhibit hours subject to change based on education hours

andrewseducation.org

#### Andrews Institute Rehabilitation Symposium: Upper Extremity

Company:Contact Name & Title: City: State: Address: City: State: Zip: Phone #: Email: Company Website: Company Website: EXHIBIT STAFF INFORMATION Enter complimentary representatives' information as you would like it to appear on badge. 1. Name: Title:	
Address: City: State:   Zip: Phone #: Email:   Company Website: Email: Email:   EXHIBIT STAFF INFORMATION   Enter complimentary representatives' information as you would like it to appear on badge.	
Zip: Phone #: Email:   Company Website:   EXHIBIT STAFF INFORMATION   Enter complimentary representatives' information as you would like it to appear on badge.	
Company Website:	
<b>EXHIBIT STAFF INFORMATION</b> Enter complimentary representatives' information as you would like it to appear on badge.	
Enter complimentary representatives' information as you would like it to appear on badge.	
1. Name: Title:	
	_
2. Name: Title:	_
Additional Representative(s): \$50 per rep.	
Additional Rep. Name: Title:	_
Additional Rep. Name: Title:	_
SPONSORSHIP	
Deadline for program inserts is February 5, 2024.	
Please <b>check</b> sponsorship opportunity: Please <b>check</b> any add-ons:	
Conference Sponsor \$3,000 Lunch Sponsor \$750	
Platinum Sponsor\$1,500Breakfast Sponsor\$500Gold Sponsor\$1,250Educational Grant\$200	
□ Silver Sponsor	
Bronze Sponsor	
PAYMENT	
Check: Make payable to Andrews Research & Education Foundation (AREF) - Upper Extremity 2024	
Mail check to: Andrews Research & Education Foundation	
Attn: Christine Flores 1020 Gulf Breeze Parkway	
Gulf Breeze, FL 32561	
Scan QR code for	
electronic payment	
or follow link in email	
or follow link in email Submit application to Christine Flores at christine.flores@andrewsref.org or fax to 850.916.8579.	



#### \*\*Deadline for logos for advertising and products is February 5 2024\*\*

Sponsorship Opportunities	Conference Level \$3,000	Platinum Level \$1,500	Gold Level \$1,250	Silver Level \$1,000	Bronze Level \$725	Education al Grant \$200
Logo displayed prominently on webpage	0	0	0	⊘	<b>O</b>	
Preferred vendor booth included	0	0	•	⊘		
15 minute Vendor presentation during the Conference Lunch	0	0	•			
Logo will be featured on print media for the event	0	•	•	⊘		
2 Representatives Included	0	0	0	•	0	
Company logo featured on our education event webpage	0	0	0	0	0	0
Additional Representatives	2 Add'l Reps	1 Add'l Rep	\$50 per Rep	\$50 per Rep	\$50 per Rep	

1020 Gulf Breeze Parkway • Gulf Breeze FL

• 32561